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  2014 12 1 VIP  

 

 

2014 -2015  

0.5*1200*C        /  

 

2014 2

 

2014 3

 

2014 4

 

2014 5

 

2014  2014  

50WW600 6563.7 6563.7 6563.7 6563.7 6154.2 6154.2 
 

50WW800 6423.3 6423.3 6423.3 6423.3 6013.8 6013.8 

B50A470 6481.8 6481.8 6481.8 6364.8 6247.8 6247.8 

B50A600 6388.2 6388.2 6388.2 6271.2 6154.2 6154.2  

B50A800 6259.5 6259.5 6259.5 6142.5 6025.5 6025.5 

50AW470 6575.4 6575.4 6446.7 6446.7 6446.7 6446.7 

50AW600 6399.9 6399.9 6271.2 6271.2 6271.2 6271.2  

50AW800 6224.4 6224.4 6142.5 6142.5 6142.5 6142.5 

50TW470 6329.7 6446.7 6446.7 6318 6201 6201 

50TW600 6212.7 6212.7 6212.7 5814.9 5779.8 5779.8  

50TW800 6060.6 6060.6 6060.6 5674.5 5639.4 5639.4 

M50W470 6142.5 5791.5 5674.5 5674.5 5616 5499 

M50W600 5850 5499 5382 5382 5323.5 5206.5  

M50W800 5733 5382 5265 5265 5206.5 5089.5 

50SW600 6341.4 6314.4 6314.4 6224.4 6107.4 6107.4 
 

50SW800 6165.9 6165.9 6165.9 6048.9 5990.4 5990.4 

50BW600 5697.9 5733 5557.5 5440.5 5382 5288.4 
 

50BW800 5463.9 5499 5382 5265 5206.5 5112.9 

30Q120 14554.8 14554.8 14554.8 14554.8 14554.8 14554.8 
 

30Q130 14320.8 14320.8 14320.8 14320.8 14320.8 14320.8 

B30G120 13712.4 13712.4 13712.4 13712.4 13712.4 13712.4 
 

B30G130 13361.4 13361.4 13361.4 13361.4 13361.4 13361.4 

 30AQ130 12402 12402 12402 12402 12402 12402 

 

2014 8

 

2014 9

 

2014 10

 

2014 11

 

2014 12

 2015  

50WW600 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 
 

50WW800 6013.8 6013.8 6013.8 6013.8 6013.8 6013.8 

B50A470 6247.8 6247.8 6247.8 6247.8 6247.8 6247.8 

B50A600 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2 6154.2  

B50A800 6025.5 6025.5 6025.5 6025.5 6025.5 6025.5 

50AW470 6446.7 6446.7 6446.7 6446.7 6446.7 6446.7 

50AW600 6271.2 6271.2 6271.2 6271.2 6271.2 6271.2  

50AW800 6142.5 6142.5 6142.5 6142.5 6142.5 6142.5 
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50TW470 6201 6201 6201 6201 6201 6201 

50TW600 5779.8 5779.8 5779.8 5779.8 5779.8 5779.8  

50TW800 5639.4 5639.4 5639.4 5639.4 5639.4 5639.4 

M50W470 5499 5499 5499 5499 5499 5499 

M50W600 5206.5 5206.5 5206.5 5206.5 5206.5 5206.5  

M50W800 5089.5 5089.5 5089.5 5089.5 5089.5 5089.5 

50SW600 6107.4 6107.4 6107.4 6107.4 6107.4 6107.4 
 

50SW800 5990.4 5990.4 5990.4 5990.4 5990.4 5990.4 

50BW600 5288.4 5288.4 5288.4 5229.9 5229.9   
 

50BW800 5112.9 5112.9 5112.9 5054.4 5054.4   

30Q120 14554.8 14812.2 15046.2 15280.2 15280.2 17035.2 
 

30Q130 14320.8 14578.2 14812.2 15046.2 15046.2 16801.2 

B30G120 12659 12425 13010 13127 14297.4 16152.4 
 

B30G130 12542 12308 12893 13010 14180.4 16035.4 

 30AQ130 12402 12402 12402 12402     

 
 

2014.12.21-26  

2014.12.29-2015.1.09  

  B50A470 B50A600 B50A800 B50A1000 B50A1300 

12.21-12.26 5350 5200 5050 5030 5030 

2015.1.09 5350 5200 5050 5010 5000  

 0 0 0 -20 -30 

12.21-12.26 5500 5350 5100 5050 5050 

2015.1.09 5500 5350 5100 5050 5050  

 0 0 0 0 0 

  50TW600 50AW600 50AW800 50AW1000 50AW1300 

12.21-12.26 5150 5000 4800 4750 4700 

2015.1.09 5150 4990 4790 4740 4690  

 0 -10 -10 -10 -10 

12.21-12.26 5500 5000 4800 4750 4700 

2015.1.09 5500 5000 4800 4750 4700  

 0 0 0 0 0 

  50WW470 50WW600 50WW800 50WW1000 50WW1300 

12.21-12.26 5900 5050 4850 4800 4750 

2015.1.09 5900 5050 4850 4800 4750  

 0 0 0 0 0 

 12.21-12.26   5200 4980 4950 4900 
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2015.1.09   5150 4950 4920 4880 

   -50 -30 -30 -20 

12.21-12.26 5800 4900 4750 4700 4650 

2015.1.09 5800 4900 4750 4700 4650  

 0 0 0 0 0 
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014 11 3.1  

1 2014
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2.6%

5000  

  

 

 3 16.8  

16.8

 

2014

2757 2716

2693 1450

16.8

36.59 18.8%  
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12 81%  
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2013 1-12  

  

2013  

 

2013  

 

2013  

 

2013  

 

2013  

 

2013  

 

50WW600 6212.7 6446.7 6622.2 6680.7 6680.7 6505.2 
 

50WW800 6013.8 6247.8 6481.8 6540.3 6540.3 6364.8 

B50A470 6493.5 6493.5 6727.5 6727.5 6727.5 6552 

B50A600 5978.7 6072.3 6423.3 6633.9 6633.9 6458.4  

B50A800 5803.2 5943.6 6294.6 6505.2 6505.2 6329.7 

50AW470 6318 6493.5 6844.5 6844.5 6844.5 7195.5 

50AW600 6084 6259.5 6610.5 6610.5 6610.5 6903  

50AW800 5791.5 6025.5 6376.5 6376.5 6376.5 6376.5 

50TW470 6423.3 6423.3 6715.8 6715.8 6481.8 6306.3 

50TW600 5920.2 6037.2 6329.7 6505.2 6130.8 5955.3  

50TW800 5674.5 5791.5 6142.5 6353.1 5978.7 5803.2 

M50W470 6177.6 6353.1 6587.1 6587.1 6353.1 6060.6 

M50W600 5885.1 6060.6 6294.6 6294.6 6060.6 5768.1  

M50W800 5651.1 5826.6 6177.6 6177.6 5943.6 5651.1 

50SW600 6142.5 6259.5 6458.4 6575.4 6399.9 6282.9 
 

50SW800 5908.5 6084 6341.4 6458.4 6282.9 6165.9 

50BW600 5873.4 5896.8 6271.2 6271.2 6037.2 5744.7 
 

50BW800 5639.4 5662.8 6037.2 6037.2 5803.2 5510.7 

50PN600 6850 7000 7300 7300 6550   
 

50PN800 6070 6270 6570 6570 6170   

30Q120 16894.8 16894.8 16894.8 16894.8 16894.8 16894.8 

 30Q130 16543.8 16543.8 16543.8 16660.8 16660.8 16660.8 

B30G120 17140.5 17140.5 17140.5 17140.5 16789.5 16789.5 

 B30G130 17023.5 17023.5 17023.5 17023.5 16672.5 16672.5 

 30AQ130 13221 13221 13221 13221 13221 13221 

  
2013  2013  2013  

2013 10

 

2013 11

 

2013 12

 

50WW600 6329.7 6095.7 6329.7 6563.7 6563.7 6563.7 
 

50WW800 6189.3 5955.3 6189.3 6423.3 6423.3 6423.3 

B50A470 6341.4 6341.4 6481.8 6481.8 6481.8 6481.8 

B50A600 6247.8 6247.8 6388.2 6388.2 6388.2 6388.2  

B50A800 6119.1 6119.1 6259.5 6259.5 6259.5 6259.5 

50AW470 6341.4 6341.4 6575.4 6575.4 6575.4 6575.4  

50AW600 6165.9 6165.9 6399.9 6399.9 6399.9 6399.9 
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50AW800 5990.4 5990.4 6224.4 6224.4 6224.4 6224.4 

50TW470 6189.3 6189.3 6329.7 6446.7 6329.7 6329.7 

50TW600 5838.3 5838.3 5978.7 6212.7 6212.7 6212.7  

50TW800 5686.2 5686.2 5826.6 6060.6 6060.6 6060.6 

M50W470 5967 5967 6142.5 6259.5 6259.5 6142.5 

M50W600 5674.5 5674.5 5850 5967 5967 5850  

M50W800 5557.5 5557.5 5733 5850 5850 5733 

50SW600 6165.9 6165.9 6341.4 6341.4 6341.4 6341.4 
 

50SW800 5990.4 5990.4 6165.9 6165.9 6165.9 6165.9 

50BW600 5627.7 5627.7 5814.9 5814.9 5814.9 5697.9 
 

50BW800 5393.7 5393.7 5580.9 5580.9 5580.9 5463.9 

30Q120 16894.8 30Q120 16894.8 16894.8 16894.8 16894.8 

 30Q130 16660.8 30Q130 16660.8 16660.8 16660.8 16660.8 

B30G120 16789.5 B30G120 16929.9 16929.9 16929.9 16929.9 

 B30G130 16672.5 B30G130 16812.9 16812.9 16812.9 16812.9 

 30AQ130 
12402 30AQ130 12402 12402 12402 12402 
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